No. C46898

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Feb 28, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ROGERS RIM-ROCK RANCH, INC.
DONNA K. JOHNSON

62 N 200 E

RUPERT ID 83350-9767

DONNA K JOHNSON
62N 200 E
RUPERT ID 83350-9767

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR RILEY R. ROGERS 528 4TH AVE. EAST
DIRECTOR REBECCA A. FAIR 528 4TH AVE. EAST
DIRECTOR KIM L. ROGERS BOX 126

DIRECTOR MICHELLE M. ROGERS 6908 FOSTER DRIVE S.W.
DIRECTOR SHANA LYNN OLSON 415 N 500 W

DIRECTOR ROCKY LEE ROGERS 16720 S.E. CLINTON
TREASURER DELORES JEAN HOOVER 1262C EAST 130TH AVE.
SECRETARY DONNA K JOHNSON 62N 200E

PRESIDENT LOIS L SANFORD P.O. BOX 163

City State
TWIN FALLS D
TWIN FALLS D
CLATSKANIE OR
OLYMPIA WA
PAUL D
PORTLAND OR
THORNTON co
RUPERT D
PAUL D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83301
83301
97016
98512
83347
97236-1412
80241-1412
83350-1412
83347-1412

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 46898

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Donna K. Johnson
Name (type or print): Donna K. Johnson

Date: 12/09/2010
Title: Secretary

Processed 12/09/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




