No. C 46898		Due no later than Feb 28, 2011		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			DONNA K JOHNSON 62N 200 E RUPERT ID 83350-9767			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ROGERS RIM-ROCK RANCH, INC. DONNA K. JOHNSON 62 N 200 E RUPERT ID 83350-9767						
				3. <u>New</u> Registere	3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pre	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR TREASURER SECRETARY PRESIDENT	RILEY R. RC REBECCA A. KIM L. ROG MICHELLE M SHANA LYNI ROCKY LEE DELORES JE DONNA K JC LOIS L SAN	FAIR ERS I. ROGERS I OLSON ROGERS IAN HOOVER DHINSON	528 4TH AVE. EAST 528 4TH AVE. EAST BOX 126 6908 FOSTER DRIVE S.W. 415 N 500 W 16720 S.E. CLINTON 1262C EAST 130TH AVE. 62N 200E P.O. BOX 163	TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS CLATSKANIE OLYMPIA PAUL PORTLAND THORNTON RUPERT PAUL	ID ID OR WA ID OR CO ID ID	USA USA USA USA USA USA USA USA	83301 83301 97016 98512 83347 97236-1412 80241-1412 83350-1412	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 46898		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Donna K. Johnson Name (type or print): Donna K. Johnson		7702	Date: 1	12/09/2010 Secretary	035 17 1112	
Processed 12/09/2010		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						